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EXISTING  SLAB

NEW SLAB

NEW SLAB

AGRICULTURE STREET

PA
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ET

ABUNDANCE STREET

AeccDbCogoPoint  (AeccLand100)

AeccDbCogoPoint  (AeccLand100)

AeccDbCogoPoint  (AeccLand100)

AeccDbCogoPoint  (AeccLand100)

260'-7 1/2"

REPLACE CHAINLINK FENCE W/ LOW PADDING
AND UPPER NETTING AT BACKSTOP

NEW CANOPY AT EXISTING DUG OUT

EXISTING LIGHT POLE

EXISTING LIGHT POLE

EXISTING BLEACHERS TO REMAIN

ADD NEW FIXTURES, ACCESSORIES, PARTITIONS, AND 
PAINT WALLS AND FLOORS IN EXISTING BATHROOMS 

ADD EXTERIOR ELECTRICAL OUTLET FOR FUTURE 
PITCHING MACHINE

EXISTING LIGHT POLE.
REPLACE MISSING OR BROKEN LAMPS & 
REPOSITION, TYP.

REGRADE AND SPRIG ENTIRE OUT FIELD

OWNER TO REMOVE EXISTING STORAGE CONTAINER

NEW CMU STORAGE BUILDING

NEW SUBSURFACE HOSE BIB
NEW CANOPY  AT EXISTING DUG OUT

NEW DRINKING FOUNTAIN AT 
EXISTING LOCATION

EXISTING CHAINLINK FENCE AND GATE

NEW PORTION OF CONCRETE SLAB

1

A1.1

3

A1.0

2

A1.2

1

A1.0

1

A1.2

1

A3.0

2

A3.0

EXISTING WHEELCHAIR RAMP 
TO REMAIN

SEE SPECIFICATION SECTION 025300, 
INFILLED SYNTHETIC TURF SYSTEM & SECTION 
329200 TURF & GRASSES, AND CIVIL AND 
STRUCTURAL DRAINAGE SPECS:
FOR SPECIFICS ON ARTIFICIAL TURF INFIELD, & 
ASSOCIATED DRAINAGE AND STRIPING, AND 
REGRADING & SPRIGGING OF OUTFIELD.

PROVIDE & INSTALL 4 DISTANCE MARKER SIGNS AT OUT 
FIELD FENCE, USING 38" X 54" REINFORCE VINYL MESH 
FABRIC W/ 24" LETTERS AND BRASS GROMMETS EVENLY 
SPACED AROUND PERIMETER FOR ATTCHEMENT TO THE 
FENCE

GENERAL NOTES

NEW 10' WIDE 
GATE

PROVIDE NEW STANDING SEAM
METAL ROOF, AND ROOF FRAMING
AT EXISTING STORAGE BUILDING.

SEE 6/A1.1 FOR DETAILS.

5

A3.0

OWNER TO REMOVE EXISTING STORAGE CONTAINER

SITE PLAN
Scale: 1" = 20'-0"

1
A0.0

NEW ARTIFICIAL TURF.
COLOR #1.

EXISTING BATTING CAGES TO REMAIN.  REPLACE 
CHAINLINK WITH NETTING ON EXISTING FENCE POLES.
ADD NEW MATS AT EACH END.

NEW SUBSURFACE
HOSE BIB

NEW HOSE BIB 
MOUNTED AT 
WALL AT NEW 
STORAGE BLDG

MOUNT REQUIRED TEMPORARY PROJECT SIGN 
ON SIDE OF CMU WALL OF CONCESSIONS 
STAND; SEE SPEC DIV. 01 58 00

NEW 12' SPORTS NETTING.
"ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT

MBS-12" OR APPROVED EQUAL.
POSTS TO BE 20'-0" O.C MAX.

EXTEND SIDEWALK W/ 4" CONC 
PAVING TO EXISTING MANGATE IN 
FENCE

6'-2"

15
'-1

1"

INSTALL NEW SIDEWALK W/ 4" CONC PAVING TO 5' WIDE 
EXISTING MANGATE IN FENCE. CREATE PAVED DROP OFF AT 
STREET EDGE AS SGHOWN

5'-
0"

10'-0"

14
'-1

"

5'-0"

EXISTING CHAINLINK OUTFIELD FENCE 
TO REMAIN

NEW DRINKING FOUNTAIN 
AT EXISTING LOCATION

27
2'
-9
"

NEW 5' HIGH REMOVEABLE OUTFIELD FENCE PANELS.
"ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT ROW-5", OR APPROVED EQUAL.

UNDERGROUND POST MOUNT EVERY 10'.
SEE 5/A3.0 FOR POST DETAILS.

NEW SCOREBOARD & SUPPORTS.

NEW BULLPEN

NEW BULLPEN

NEW 5' HIGH REMOVEABLE OUTFIELD FENCE PANELS AT 
EACH LIGHT POLE, TYP.

EXISTING LIGHT POLE

EXISTING CHAINLINK FENCE

NEW UNDERGROUND GREASE TRAP.
REFER TO PLUMBING.

ADD NEW CEILING, CABINETS, AND EQUIPMENT PER 
ENLARGED PLAN AT EXISTING CONCESSION STAND.

EXISTING LIGHT POLE

2

A1.0

NEW 12' SPORTS NETTING.
"ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT

MBS-12" OR APPROVED EQUAL.
POSTS TO BE 20'-0" O.C MAX.

PROVIDE ADDITIONAL UNDERGROUND SLEEVE FOR 
REMOVEABLE FENCE PANEL IN ALTERNATE 
CONFIGURATION.

PROVIDE ADDITIONAL UNDERGROUND SLEEVE FOR 
REMOVEABLE FENCE PANEL IN ALTERNATE 
CONFIGURATION.

4

A3.0

NEW ARTIFICIAL TURF.
COLOR #2.

NEW MOVEABLE PITCHERS MOUND.
"TRUE PITCH" #318-G, OR APPROVED EQUAL.

REMOVE EXISTING DOOR AND
INSTALL NEW ROLLDOWN

SECURITY DOOR.

R 88'-7"
9

6
'-

7"

98'-5"

33'-9"

ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO SIDEWALK

3'
-6
"

ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO SIDEWALK

1

1

1

1

1

313'-11"

31
9'
-1
1"

288sf 1000sf

168sf

348sf

348sf

2100sf

15'-0"

15
'-1
"
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EXISTING SLAB

NEW SLAB

NEW SLAB

BATTING CAGE / BULLPEN  PLAN
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

1
A1.0 

86
'-4

"

11'-6"12'-8"6"

WOMEN'S 
101

CONCESSION 
102

MEN'S
103

BATHROOM/CONCESSION PLAN
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

3
A1.0 

10 REPLACE PAPER TOWER DISPENSOR/TRASH  CAN

9 NEW SOLID PLASTIC TOILET PARTITIONS

8

7 OWNER PROVIDED ICE MAKER

6 OWNER PROVIDED DRINK COOLER

5 NEW DISHWASHING SINK & DRAINBOARD

4 REPLACE SANITARY NAPKIN DISPENSOR

3 REPLACE TOILET TISSUE HOLDER

2 REPLACE 36" GRAB BAR

1 REPLACE 42" GRAB BAR

109 76

5

3

2

1

3

4

3

4

4

5'-0"

5'-
0"

9

9

5'-
0"

5'-0" EQ. EQ.

1

3 9

9

9

2

10

ACCESSORY KEY:

8

8

NEW 36" X  30" UPPER CABINET

8

11 NEW HANDWASH SINK

11

12 NEW UTILITY SINK TO REPLACE EXISTING

13 NEW OWNER PROVIDED REFRIGERATOR 

14 REPLACE EXISTING ELECT. PANEL, REFER TO ELECT. DRAWINGS

12

14

13 15 REPLACE EXISTING TOILET, REFER TO PLUMB. DRAWINGS

16 REPLACE EXISTING SINK, REFER TO PLUMB. DRAWINGS

15

15

15
16

15

16

1717

17 REPLACE EXISTING URINAL, REFER TO PLUMB. DRAWINGS

18 REPLACE EXISTING DRINKING FOUNTAIN, REFER TO PLUMB. DRAWINGS

18

18

NEW NETTING ON EXISTING 12' FENCE POSTS.
REMOVE EXISTING CHAINLINK AND HANG

NEW NETTING FROM EXISTING FENCE POLES.
REFER TO SPEC FOR SPORTS NETTING.  REPAIR

POST AND RAIL FRAMEWORK, AND REPLACE
ANY DAMAGED OR MISSING CONNECTORS OR

BENT POLES.

ADDITIONAL LAYER OF NETTING

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MOVEABLE  BATTING MAT
W/ INTEGRAL HOME PLATE AND BATTERS BOX LINES
BY baseballbattingcages .com, OR APPROVED EQUAL.

40
" M

ax
.

34
" M

ax
.

9"
 M

in.

8" Min.
Knee Clear.

6" Max
Toe Clear.

17" Min.

Insulate Pipes

27
" M

in.
29

" M
in.

Lavatories

36
" M

ax
.

27
" M

in.

9"
 m

in.

8" Min.
Knee Clear

6" Max
Toe Clear.

17"-19"

Water Fountains/Coolers

TOWELS
& WASTE

TOWELS

48
" M

ax
.

Toilet Accessories  Room Identification Signage

C L

Door

Room Signage

WOMEN

5'-
0"

1 1/2" min.1 1/2"

1 1/4"
to

 Grab Bars

33
"-3

6"

33
"-3

6"

36" Min.

18"
12" Min.

Grab Bars/Toilets (Back Wall)

19
" M

in.

12" 42" Min.

33
"–

36
"

54" Min.

17
"–

19
"

19
" M

in.

Grab Bars/Toilets (Side Wall)

Concrete 
base

Handicapped
Parking Sign
(12"x18") with 
"VAN" where 
indicated

VAN

PARKING ONLY
HANDICAPPED

Galvanized 
steel post

Parking Sign

A.D.A.  DESIGN  GUIDELINES
Mount items indicated or required to be handicapped accessible per the following 
drawings. For items not indicated below, refer to Americans with Disabilities Act, 
Part 36, Appendix A–Standards for Accessible Design.

NEW EXTERIOR POWER OUTLET FOR 
PITCHING MACHINE.

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MOVEABLE
PITCHERS MOUND

"ProMounds ProModel Pitching Mound",
OR APPROVED EQUAL.

N
EW

 S
LA

B
EX

IS
TI

N
G

 S
LA

B

NETTING OVRELAP FOR ENTRY

NOTE: REFER TO PLUMBING PLANS FOR NEW 
FIXTURES AT CONCESSIONS AND BATHROOMS.

NOTE: WHERE NEW PAVING IS POURED 
ALONGSIDE EXISTING PAVING DRILL 
INTO EDGE OF EXISTING PAVING 6"  
AND SET 3/4" STEEL DOWEL 30" LONG 
INTO HOLE SECURED W/ EPOXY. SET 
DOWELS AT 24" O.C.- TYPICAL AT ALL 
NEW PAVING COMING UP AGAINST 
EXISTING PAVING

PROVIDE MOVEABLE SCREEN WITH SOCK NET
"DIAMOND BASEBALL/SOFTBALL  PRO SOCK NET  
E21375 BY EPICSPORTS", OR APPROVED EQUAL.

NETTING OVRELAP AT ENTRY

NEW SLAB EXISTING SLAB

NETTING OVRELAP FOR ENTRY

NEW NETTING & 12' FENCE POSTS.
ALIGN WITH EVERY OTHER EXISTING FENCE

POST AT BATTING CAGE

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MOVEABLE  BATTING
MAT

W/ INTEGRAL HOME PLATE AND BATTERS BOX
LINES & CATCHER'S EXTENSION

BY baseballbattingcages .com, OR APPROVED
EQUAL.

CONCRETE CONTROL JOINT

LINE OF EXISTING BLEACHERS

BULLPEN PLAN
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

2
A1.0 

12
'-

1"

82'-10 3/4"

REPAIR MISSING CMU BLOCK

ADD NEW CEILING AT 10' A.F.F.
(2) LAYERS OF 3/4" MARINE

GRADE PLYWOOD ON 10"
METAL STUDS

NEW NETTING & 12' FENCE POSTS.

CONCRETE CONTROL JOINT, TYP.

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MOVEABLE  BATTING MAT
W/ INTEGRAL HOME PLATE AND BATTERS BOX LINES & 
CATCHER'S EXTENSION
BY baseballbattingcages .com, OR APPROVED EQUAL.

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MOVEABLE
PITCHERS MOUND

"ProMounds ProModel Pitching Mound",
OR APPROVED EQUAL.

NOTE: WHERE NEW PAVING IS POURED 
ALONGSIDE EXISTING PAVING DRILL 
INTO EDGE OF EXISTING PAVING 6"  
AND SET 3/4" STEEL DOWEL 30" LONG 
INTO HOLE SECURED W/ EPOXY. SET 
DOWELS AT 24" O.C.- TYPICAL AT ALL 
NEW PAVING COMING UP AGAINST 
EXISTING PAVING

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MOVEABLE 
PITCHERS MOUND
"ProMounds ProModel Pitching Mound", 
OR APPROVED EQUAL.

NETTING OVRELAP 
FOR ENTRY

NEW SLAB



EXTERIOR ELEVATION
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

1
A3.0

EXTERIOR ELEVATION
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

2
A3.0

INFIELD ELEVATION
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

3
A3.0

NEW 4' HIGH SPORTS PADDING.
NEW PADDING TO BE SECURED TO 3/4" TREATED
PLYWOOD AS RECOMMENDED BY MANUFACTURER  WHICH IS IN TURN TO BE SECURED TO STEEL
PIPE RAILING VERTICALS AND HORIZONTALS  BEHIND (4’-0” HIGH RAILING AS SHOWN FROM
DRAWING TO BE CREATED BY FENCING SUBCONTRACTOR OUT OF FENCE POST VERTICAL AND
HORIZONTAL POSTS AND PIPES) WITH 1/4” STEEL HEX HEAD BOLTS WITH 1” WASHERS AND WITH
WING NUTS AT SEATING SIDE PENETRATING THRU THE PIPE EVERY 2’ O.C. AROUND PERIMETER
OF EACH PLYWOOD PANEL. PLYWOOD TO BE PAINTED AT SEATING SIDE.

REPLACE EXISTING CHAINLINK FENCING W/ NEW SPORTS NETTING.
RE-USE EXISTING FENCE POSTS

4'-
0"

 NEW  SPORTS NETTING SUSPENDED FROM EXISTING
STRUCTURAL SUPPORTS, WITH ASSOCIATED CABLING AND TIES.
REFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS .

NOTE:  CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS & QUANTITIES PRIOR TO BID.
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NOTE: PAINT ALL CMU WALLS INSIDE AND OUTSIDE AT STADIUM AND PAINT FLOOR OF RESTROOMS WITH HIGH 
PERFOMRANCE PAINT- SEE SPEC

REMOVEABLE FENCE DETAIL
Scale: 1/2" = 1'-0"

5
A3.0

REMOVEABLE ALUMINUM FENCE PANEL FRAME

REMOVEABLE ALUMINUM FENCE POST

TURF

GROUND SLEEVE

3000PSI CONCRETE FOOTING

CRUSHED STONE

10'-0"

3'
-6

"

4'
-0

"

1'-6"  DIAM.

SCOREBOARD FOUNDATION 
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

4
A3.0

OUTLINE OF NEW SCOREBOARD

OUTLINE OF FUTURE ADVERTISING SIGN

STEEL SCOREBOARD SUPPORTS.
REFER TO STRUCTURAL.

PRIME AND PAINT,

GROUND LEVEL

NEW CONCRETE PILE CAP & TIMBER PILES.
REFER TO STRUCTURAL.

8'
-0

"



0102

STORAGE SHED PLAN
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

1
A1.1

5

A1.1

2

A1.1

3

A1.1

4

A1.1

6

A1.1

8"X16" BLOCK VENT, TYP.

4" CONCRETE APRON, DOWELED INTO SLAB
SLOPE UP 4" FROM GRADE TO STORAGE 

SHED SLAB ELEVATION 5'-0" X 5'-0" CONCRETE SLAB, 
DOWELED INTO FOUNDATION- STEP 
UP FROM GRADE 4"

24'-0"

12
'-0

"

4'-2"9'-11"

EQ
.

EQ
.

1'-
4"

1'-
4"

1'-
4"
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STORAGE SHED ELEVATION
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

2
A1.1

STORAGE SHED ELEVATION
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

3
A1.1

STORAGE SHED ELEVATION
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

4
A1.1

STORAGE SHED ELEVATION
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

5
A1.1

8"X16" BLOCK VENT, TYP.

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

FLOOD VENT
"SMARTVENT 1540-510" OR

APPROVED EQUAL

FLOOD VENT
"SMARTVENT 1540-510" OR APPROVED EQUAL

FLOOD VENT
"SMARTVENT
1540-510" OR

APPROVED EQUAL

RECESSED HOSE BIB
W/ LOCKABLE COVER

EQ. EQ.

EQ.EQ.

4 BLOCKS

10
 C

OA
RS

ES

HOLLOW METAL DOOR

8' X 8' ROLL-DOWN DOOR

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

 METAL DECK

LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING.
REFER TO STRUCTURAL

10
'-0

"

1'-0 1/2"

STANDARD FASCIA 
FLASHING DETAIL 
FROM ROOFING 
MANUFACTURER

9"

STORAGE SHED SECTION
Scale: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

6
A1.1

HARDI SOFFIT AND FASCIA

CMU WALL
REFER TO STRUCTURAL

CONCRET SLAB AND FOUNDATION
REFER TO STRUCTURAL

8'-
0"

1'-0 1/2"

STANDARD FASCIA FLASHING DETAIL FROM
ROOFING MANUFACTURER

9"

1/2"

2" 2"

4"

U-block lintel with #5 bar

8 A1
.1

9
A1.1

10
A1

.1

H.M. DOOR ELEVATION
Scale: 1/2" = 1'-0"

7
A1.1

Hollow metal frame, grout solid

Hollow metal door

Backer rod & sealant

Masonry anchors at 16" O.C.
6"

2"

CMU jamb blocks grouted
solid with #5 bar

Hollow metal frame

Hollow metal door

A.D.A. compliant aluminum
threshold, Pemko, 2005AS, or
equal, fasten to concrete slab

with expansion anchors

6"

CMU wall, beyond

Hollow metal frame

Hollow metal door

Backer rod & sealant

6"

CMU wall, beyond

CMU U-block header, grouted
solid with #5 bar

4"

H.M. DOOR HEAD DETAIL
Scale: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

9
A1.1

H.M. DOOR JAMB DETAIL
Scale: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

8
A1.1

H.M. DOOR SILL DETAIL
Scale: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

10
A1.1

 DOOR SCHEDULE

Mark Frame Material Door Material Size (W x H) Operation / Description Elevation Remarks

1 HM Steel HM Steel 3'-0" x 7'-0" Flush Door 7/A1.1
2 HM Steel HM Steel 8'-0" x 8'-0" Coiling Overhead Door 5/A2.5

NOTE: ALL HOLLOW METAL & ROLLDOWN DOORS TO RECEIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING PAINT.

1

1

1

1





Covid-19 Submittal Protocol: Please submit complete applications via email to CPCinfo@nola.gov. Applicants without the ability to 
submit via email should contact (504) 658-7100 to make alternative arrangements. Incomplete applications will not be accepted 
and will be returned to the applicant. Review time depends on the complexity of the project and can take up to 90 days.

Type of application:   Design Review                        Interim Zoning Districts Appeal                            Moratorium Appeal

Property Location 

APPLICANT INFORMATION 
Applicant Identity:     Property Owner    Agent

Applicant Name

Applicant Address

City State Zip

Applicant Contact Number Email

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION    SAME AS ABOVE  

Property Owner Name

Property Owner Address

City State Zip

Property Owner Contact Number Email

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

REASON FOR REVIEW (REQUIRED FOR DESIGN REVIEW)

Design Overlay District Review
 Character Preservation Corridor

 Riverfront Design Overlay

 Enhancement Corridor

 Corridor Transformation

 Greenway Corridor 

 Others as required

Non-Design Overlay District Review
 Development over 40,000 sf

 Public Market

 CBD FAR Bonus

 Wireless Antenna/Tower

 Educational Facility

 Changes to Approved Plans

 DAC Review of Public Projects

 Others as Required

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Current Use Proposed Use

Square Number Lot Number Permeable Open Space (sf)   

New Development? Yes    No   Addition? Yes    No   Tenant Width

Existing Structure(s)? Yes    No   Renovations? Yes    No   Building Width

Change in Use? Yes    No   Existing Signs? Yes    No   Lot Width (sf)

New Sign(s)? Yes    No    Lot Area (sf)  BuildingArea (sf)

1 3 0 0  P E R D I D O  S T,  N E W  O R L E A N S ,  L A  7 0 1 1 2  •  ( 5 0 4 )  6 5 8 - 7 1 0 0

Building/Construction
Related Permit

DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION

PA G E  1  O F  2

Date ___________ Received by______________

Tracking Number  _________________________



1 3 0 0  P E R D I D O  S T,  N E W  O R L E A N S ,  L A  7 0 1 1 2  •  ( 5 0 4 )  6 5 8 - 7 1 0 0

REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS (One digital copy)

1. SITE PLAN 5. SIGNAGE PLAN

 North arrow, scale, and date of plan

  Location, dimensions, and area of permeable open space

Name, address of the professional who prepared the plan

     Legend of symbols, patterns, and abbreviations used

 The entire lot(s), including area and property lines 

dimensioned (including gross area of the site)

 Curb cuts, interior streets, driveways, and parking and 

loading areas with dimensions and total area (sf)

 Location and dimensions of buildings and structures, includ-
ing total floor area and distance from property lines

 Location of refuse storage locations

 Proposed right-of-way improvements including sidewalks 
and plantings, and pedestrian walkways

Fence location, height, and materials

 Proposed Signage with overall height, width, and materials

 Building Elevation (including building width and height)

 Site plan showing the location of all proposed detached 

sign(s) along with setback dimensions. 

6. LANDSCAPE PLAN

 Name and address of professional who prepared the plan.  
Landscape plans shall be prepared by a registered landscape 
architect licensed by the Louisiana Horticulture Commission

 All landscape plans shall meet the minimum requirements of 

site plans

 Legend defining all symbols, patterns, and 

abbreviations used

 Location, quantity, size, name, and condition (both botanical 
and common) of all existing and proposed plant materials 
and trees.

 Description of all tree preservation measures on-site and in 
the public right-of-way

 Width, depth, and area of landscaped area(s)

 Proposed right-of-way improvements and pedestrian 

walkways

Planting proposed in the right-of-way must have Parks and 
Parkways approval 

7. PHOTOS

 Photographs of the subject site and/or building

2. FLOOR PLAN

 Indicating the dimensions and square footage of proposed 
development

 Room use

 Location of all walls, doors, and windows

 Location of all plumbing fixtures

 Location of major appliances/mechanical equipment

 Stairway location

 Firewall location (if applicable)

3. ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS 8. NARRATIVE

 Architectural elevations of easch side of the proposed struc-
ture drawn to scale indicating height, architectural elements, 
materials, colors, and textures proposed for any structures.

 Narrative addressing compliance with applicable Compre-

hensive Zoning Ordinance requirements and design goals

4. LIGHTING PLAN 9. COLOR ELEVATIONS/RENDERING (DAC ONLY)

 Location of all exterior lighting, including those mounted on 

poles and walls

 Types, style, height, and the number of fixtures

 Manufacturer’s illustrations and specifications of fixtures

 Color elevations and/or renderings are required for projects 
that trigger review by the Design Advisory Committee

FEES

Compliant Plan    $225

CBD Demolitions $500

Moratorium Appeals $1,000

Building/Construction
Related Permit

DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION

PA G E  2  O F  2

Date ___________ Received by______________

Tracking Number  _________________________
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